
Weekly Holiday and Payday Calendar 2026
Pay Period Begins Pay Period Ends Timesheet Due Date Pay Dates Holiday Hours Holidays Notes

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Friday, January 2, 2026 8 Christmas Day 12/25/25
Sunday, December 28, 2025 Saturday, January 3, 2026 Saturday, January 3, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026 8 New Year's Day 1/1/26

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Saturday, January 10, 2026 Saturday, January 10, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026 Saturday, January 17, 2026 Saturday, January 17, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026 Saturday, January 24, 2026 Saturday, January 24, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 8 Martin Luther King Day 1/19/26
Sunday, January 25, 2026 Saturday, January 31, 2026 Saturday, January 31, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026 Saturday, February 7, 2026 Saturday, February 7, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026
Sunday, February 8, 2026 Saturday, February 14, 2026 Saturday, February 14, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 8 President's Day 2/16/26
Sunday, February 22, 2026 Saturday, February 28, 2026 Saturday, February 28, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026
Sunday, March 15, 2026 Saturday, March 21, 2026 Saturday, March 21, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026
Sunday, March 22, 2026 Saturday, March 28, 2026 Saturday, March 28, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026
Sunday, March 29, 2026 Saturday, April 4, 2026 Saturday, April 4, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026
Sunday, April 5, 2026 Saturday, April 11, 2026 Saturday, April 11, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026
Sunday, April 12, 2026 Saturday, April 18, 2026 Saturday, April 18, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026 Saturday, April 25, 2026 Saturday, April 25, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026
Sunday, April 26, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026
Sunday, May 3, 2026 Saturday, May 9, 2026 Saturday, May 9, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Saturday, May 16, 2026 Saturday, May 16, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026
Sunday, May 17, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026
Sunday, May 24, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 8 Memorial Day 5/25/26
Sunday, May 31, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026
Sunday, June 7, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 *Pay Date moves to Thursday

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026 8 Juneteenth 6/19/26
Sunday, June 21, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Thursday, July 2, 2026 *Pay Date moves to Thursday
Sunday, June 28, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 8 July Fourth 7/3/26
Sunday, July 5, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026

Sunday, July 12, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026
Sunday, July 19, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026
Sunday, July 26, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026

Sunday, August 2, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
Sunday, August 9, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

Sunday, August 16, 2026 Saturday, August 22, 2026 Saturday, August 22, 2026 Friday, August 28, 2026
Sunday, August 23, 2026 Saturday, August 29, 2026 Saturday, August 29, 2026 Friday, September 4, 2026
Sunday, August 30, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Friday, September 11, 2026

Sunday, September 6, 2026 Saturday, September 12, 2026 Saturday, September 12, 2026 Friday, September 18, 2026 8 Labor Day 9/7/26
Sunday, September 13, 2026 Saturday, September 19, 2026 Saturday, September 19, 2026 Friday, September 25, 2026
Sunday, September 20, 2026 Saturday, September 26, 2026 Saturday, September 26, 2026 Friday, October 2, 2026
Sunday, September 27, 2026 Saturday, October 3, 2026 Saturday, October 3, 2026 Friday, October 9, 2026

Sunday, October 4, 2026 Saturday, October 10, 2026 Saturday, October 10, 2026 Friday, October 16, 2026
Sunday, October 11, 2026 Saturday, October 17, 2026 Saturday, October 17, 2026 Friday, October 23, 2026 8 Indigenous People's Day 10/12/26
Sunday, October 18, 2026 Saturday, October 24, 2026 Saturday, October 24, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026
Sunday, October 25, 2026 Saturday, October 31, 2026 Saturday, October 31, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026
Sunday, November 1, 2026 Saturday, November 7, 2026 Saturday, November 7, 2026 Friday, November 13, 2026
Sunday, November 8, 2026 Saturday, November 14, 2026 Saturday, November 14, 2026 Friday, November 20, 2026 8 Veterans Day 11/11/26
Sunday, November 15, 2026 Saturday, November 21, 2026 Saturday, November 21, 2026 Friday, November 27, 2026
Sunday, November 22, 2026 Saturday, November 28, 2026 Saturday, November 28, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 8 Thanksgiving Day 11/26/26
Sunday, November 29, 2026 Saturday, December 5, 2026 Saturday, December 5, 2026 Friday, December 11, 2026
Sunday, December 6, 2026 Saturday, December 12, 2026 Saturday, December 12, 2026 Friday, December 18, 2026
Sunday, December 13, 2026 Saturday, December 19, 2026 Saturday, December 19, 2026 Thursday, December 24, 2026 *Pay Date changes to Thursday
Sunday, December 20, 2026 Saturday, December 26, 2026 Saturday, December 26, 2026 Thursday, December 31, 2026 8 Christmas Day 12/25/26 *Pay Date changes to Thursday
Sunday, December 27, 2026 Saturday, January 2, 2027 Saturday, January 2, 2027 Friday, January 8, 2027 8 New Year's Day 1/1/27

Sunday, January 3, 2027 Saturday, January 9, 2027 Saturday, January 9, 2027 Friday, January 15, 2027


